Seenlauf Klaffer

Geschrieben von: Sonja

Mittwoch, den 07. Juni 2017 um 19:16 Uhr -

Seenlauf Klaffer 04.06.2017
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12 Brandl Maxim

5 Konigseder Lisa

3 Konigseder Julia

13 Kobnigseder Michael

7  Kopp Herbert

01.15

1,8 km

07.59

08.59

5,3 km

25.05

10,6 km

44.07




Seenlauf Klaffer

Geschrieben von: Sonja
Mittwoch, den 07. Juni 2017 um 19:16 Uhr -

8

Lawall Christian

Steudel Klaus

Brandl Sonja

Kénigseder Silvia

Seidl Erwin

Kbnigseder Andrea

Wagner Rita

44 .25

46.12

47.51

51.51

52.12

54.48

1.00.25
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